©) CoreParts

MPN: ML10251

Projector Lamp for NEC 230 Watt,
3000 Hours fit for NEC NP300, NP40O0,
NP400G, NP410W, NP500, NP500G,

NP500W, NP500WG, NP510W

CoreParts offer a wide range of good Quality Projector Lamps for competitive
prices, all manufactured by high quality, certified and trusted suppliers.

o High Quality

Tested and certified

® Matching Performance
® Reliable with 12 months Warranty
Specifications
Features Brand compatibility
Bulb power
Compatibility
Service life of lamp
Package dimensions Depth (package,cm)
Gross Weight (Package, kg)
Height (package,cm)
Width (package,cm)
Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg)
Product Depth
Product Height
Product Width
Technical details Quantity per pack
Vendor information Brand Name
Warranty

Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

NEC
275 W

NP300, NP40O, NP40OOG, NP410W, NP500, NP500G, NP500W,

NP500WG, NP500WS, NP510W
3000 h

14 cm
0.5 kg
14 cm

17 cm

0.4 kg
14 cm
14 cm

17 cm

1 pc(s)

CoreParts

1Year(s)
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