

MPN: ML10251

Projector Lamp for NEC 230 Watt, 3000 Hours fit for NEC NP300, NP400, NP400G, NP410W, NP500, NP500G, NP500W, NP500WG, NP510W

CoreParts offer a wide range of good Quality Projector Lamps for competitive prices, all manufactured by high quality, certified and trusted suppliers.

- High Quality
- Tested and certified
- Matching Performance
- Reliable with 12 months Warranty



Specifications

Features	Brand compatibility	NEC
	Bulb power	275 W
	Compatibility	NP300, NP400, NP400G, NP410W, NP500, NP500G, NP500W, NP500WG, NP500WS, NP510W
	Service life of lamp	3000 h
Package dimensions	Depth (package,cm)	14 cm
	Gross Weight (Package, kg)	0.5 kg
	Height (package,cm)	14 cm
	Width (package,cm)	17 cm
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0.4 kg
	Product Depth	14 cm
	Product Height	14 cm
	Product Width	17 cm
Technical details	Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)
Vendor information	Brand Name	CoreParts
	Warranty	1 Year(s)